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Starter

Description

Battery charger and starter for charging free electrolyte batteries (WET) with 12/24V voltage and
starting all kinds of cars, vans and light trucks. Characteristics: choice of normal charge, quick charge
(BOOST), quick start * display of charging and starting current * protection against overloads and
polarity reversal.
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Extra information

Iltem number

Model

EAN

CBS Statistics number
Article group

Brand

Features

Article group code

7829381

DYNAMIC 320 START 230V 12-24V
800489773283l

85044055000

Products still to be classified

TELWIN

Charge current

Rated charge current

Rated reference capacity min/max
Weight

Mains voltage

Load voltage/start voltage

485791
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45 A
30 A
20/700 Ah
13,9 kg
230 V

12-24 'V
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Product images
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